Greene County Democratic Committee (GCDC)
Approved n2026 Calendar

Thursday, January 22™ @ 7pm

Thursday, February 26™ @ 7pm

Thursday, March 26" @ 7pm

Thursday, April 23" @ 7pm

GCDC General Committee Meeting (1)

GCDC Executive Committee Meeting (1)

GCDC General Committee Meeting (2)
Completed Petitions Due to County
Committee Officers

GCDC Executive Committee Meeting (2)

Cairo Public Library

Cairo Town Library

Cairo Town Library

Cairo Town Library

Thursday, May 28" @ 7pm GCDC General Committee Meeting (3) Cairo Town Library
Thursday, June 25" @ 7pm GCDC General Committee Meeting (4) Cairo Town Library
Thursday, August 27" @ 7pm GCDC General Committee Meeting (5) Cairo Town Library
Thursday, September 24" @ 6pm | GCDC Executive Committee Meeting (3) Cairo Town Library
Thursday, September 24" @ 7pm | GCDC General Committee Meeting (6) Cairo Town Library
TBD GCDC Fall Fundraiser TBD

Thursday, October 22™ @ 6pm GCDC Executive Committee Meeting (4) Cairo Town Library
Thursday, October 22™ @ 7pm GCDC General Committee Meeting (7) Cairo Town Library
Thursday, November 12" @ 7pm GCDC General Committee Meeting (8) Cairo Town Library




